2025 DATES - LONDON

WATERSHED

MANAGING YOUR BUILDING STRONG
FRIENDS BRIGADES
B3
-
NEW MANAGERS CHEFS ONLY

Four-hour workshops
12pm —4pm

SHIFT BRIEFS THAT STICK
Thursday 16th January
Thursday 10th April

Thursday 3rd July

Thursday 9th October

THE CULTURE | CREATE
Thursday 6th February
Thursday 1st May
Thursday 24th July
Thursday 30th October

OWNING YOUR LEADERSHIP STYLE

Thursday 27th February
Thursday 22nd May
Thursday 4th September
Thursday 13th November

FINDING YOUR VOICE
Thursday 27th March
Thursday 5th June
Thursday 25th September
Thursday 27th November

For head chefs.
Two full day sessions over two weeks.
10am —-4pm

MARCH
Day 1: Wednesday 19th March
Day 2: Wednesday 26th March

JUNE
Day 1: Thursday 19th June
Day 2: Tuesday 24th June

SEPTEMBER

Day 1: Tuesday 23rd September
Day 2: Tuesday 30th September

NOVEMBER
Day 1: Wednesday 19th November
Day 2: Wednesday 26th November



2025 DATES - LONDON

WATERSHED

GOOD TO GREAT

EXPERIENCED MANAGERS

For experienced managers.
Five full day sessions.
10am —4pm

JANUARY

Day 1: Thursday 9" January
Day 2: Thursday 16t January
Day 3: Thursday 23 January
Day 4: Thursday 30" January
Day 5: Thursday 6" February

MARCH

Day 1: Tuesday 4th March
Day 2: Tuesday 11t March
Day 3: Tuesday 18t March
Day 4: Tuesday 25t March
Day 5: Tuesday 1%t April

MAY

Day 1: Tuesday 6" May
Day 2: Tuesday 13t May
Day 3: Tuesday 20t May
Day 4: Tuesday 27t May
Day 5: Tuesday 3™ June

JULY

Day 1: Tuesday 1%t July
Day 2: Tuesday 8t July
Day 3: Tuesday 15t July
Day 4: Tuesday 22" July
Day 5: Tuesday 29t July

SEPTEMBER

Day 1: Thursday 4" September
Day 2: Thursday 11t September
Day 3: Thursday 18th September
Day 4: Thursday 25 September
Day 5: Thursday 2" October

OCTOBER

Day 1: Tuesday 28" October
Day 2: Tuesday 4t" November
Day 3: Tuesday 11th November
Day 4: Tuesday 18t November
Day 5: Tuesday 25" November



2025 DATES - LONDON

Three full day sessions over three
consecutive days.
10am —4pm

FEBRUARY

Day 1: Tuesday 11t February
Day 2: Wednesday 12th February
Day 3: Thursday 13" February

JUNE

Day 1: Tuesday 10" June
Day 2: Wednesday 11" June
Day 3: Thursday 12t June

OCTOBER

Day 1: Tuesday 14t October
Day 2: Wednesday 15" October
Day 3: Thursday 16" October

Eight breakfast events for founders of
hospitality businesses.
9am-12.30pm

Don’t Let Politeness Kill Performance
Friday 24" January

Connect The Dots
Friday 7th March

Customer Identity — The 3 B’s of
Branding
Friday 28t March

Workshop names thc
Friday 16t May

Friday 20t June
Friday 11t July

Friday 26" September
Friday 21t November
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2025 DATES - NATIONAL

WATERSHED

MANAGING YOUR BUILDING STRONG
FRIENDS BRIGADES
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NEW MANAGERS CHEFS ONLY
Four-hour workshops Two full day sessions over two weeks.
12pm —4pm 10am —4pm
MANCHESTER
SHIFT BRIEFS THAT STICK
Manchester — Wednesday 5t March Day 1: Tuesday 9" September
Glasgow — Thursday 13t March Day 2: Wednesday 10" September
Bristol — Thursday 20t March
THE CULTURE | CREATE BRISTOL
Manchester — Wednesday 2" April
Bristol — Thursday 24t April Day 1: Wednesday 16t April
Glasgow — Thursday 8t" May Day 2: Thursday 17t April
OWNING YOUR LEADERSHIP STYLE Day 1: Wednesday 8™ October
Manchester — Wednesday 14" May Day 2: Thursday 9*" October
Bristol — Tuesday 10t" June
Glasgow — Thursday 19t June
GLASGOW
FINDING YOUR VOICE
Manchester — Thursday 26t June Day 1: Wednesday 28" May
Glasgow — Thursday 17th July Day 2: Thursday 29" May
Bristol — Wednesday 30t July
Day 1: Wednesday 12t" November
Day 2: Thursday 13t November




2025 DATES - NATIONAL

WATERSHED

GOOD TO GREAT

Out of London, Good to Great is
available as standalone workshops:

1 Day 1: Whole Brain Thinking
1

. Day 2: The Manager as Coach

Days 3 & 4: The Climate Lab

Day 5: The Art of Delegation

EXPERIENCED MANAGERS

For experienced managers.
Five full day sessions.

BRISTOL
10am —4pm

Day 1: Wednesday 2" April

Day 2: Thursday 3" April

Day 3: Wednesday 16" April

Day 4: Thursday 17" April
MANCHESTER Day 5: Thursday 8t" May
Day 1: Tuesday 28t January Day 1: Tuesday 2" September
Day 2: Wednesday 29" January Day 2: Wednesday 3" September
Day 3: Wednesday 19t" February Day 3: Tuesday 16" September
Day 4: Thursday 20" February Day 4: Wednesday 17th September
Day 5: Thursday 6™ March Day 5: Wednesday 1%t October

Day 1: Tuesday 17t June
Day 2: Wednesday 18t June

Day 3: Wednesday 29 July GLASGOW
Day 4: Thursday 3" July .
Day 5: Wednesday 16 July Day 1: Tuesday 8" April

Day 2: Wednesday 9t April
Day 3: Tuesday 22" April
Day 4: Wednesday 23 April
Day 5: Wednesday 7t" May

Day 1: Wednesday 22" October
Day 2: Thursday 23" October
Day 3: Wednesday 5" November
Day 4: Thursday 6" November
Day 5: Thursday 20t November
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